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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Hm‘nus Resultado por Categoria
N HECO - Xuxuniacs - Prologo

\_/

3 - Bronze
Posigao N° Nome Gen. Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider Tempo
1 298 Alison Marques Rubio 0s000ms 0s000ms 00:01:11.203
2 213 Deivid Signor 0s547ms 0s547ms 00:01:11.750
3 235 Maik Delfino 0s397ms 0s944ms 00:01:12.147
4 223 Maikon Costa 1s387ms 2s331ms 00:01:13.534
5 200 Cristiam André Suzin 15499ms 3s830ms 00:01:15.033
6 246 Kaléo Donini 1s284ms 5s114ms 00:01:16.317
7 204 Lucas Rafael Souza 0s009ms 5s123ms 00:01:16.326
8 216 Joao Victor Marinho 3s447ms 8s570ms 00:01:19.773
9 217 José Teodoro Da Silva Filho 2s217ms 10s787ms 00:01:21.990
10 228 Julio Fedel 0s466ms 11s253ms 00:01:22.456
1 244 Everton Guollo 0s271ms 11s524ms 00:01:22.727
12 242  Juliano Motta Claus 0s130ms 11s654ms 00:01:22.857
13 205 Fabio Roberto Zilio 0s106ms 11s760ms 00:01:22.963
14 253 Paulo César Braz Junior 0s497ms 12s257ms 00:01:23.460
15 252 Claudio Tonon 0s730ms 12s987ms 00:01:24.190
16 240 Adoniz Gongalves 0s254ms 13s241ms 00:01:24.444
17 226 Vitor Hugo Romitti 0s430ms 13s671ms 00:01:24.874
18 211  Otavio Zurk 0s226ms 13s897ms 00:01:25.100
19 251 Rafael Neves 2s576ms 16s473ms 00:01:27.676
20 270 Dambros André Sbizero 0s621ms 17s094ms 00:01:28.297
21 243  Alysson Niebisch 0s330ms 17s424ms 00:01:28.627
22 209 Orliblei Mendes Maia 0s020ms 17s444ms 00:01:28.647
23 203 Jerry Da Silva Mota 0s883ms 18s327ms 00:01:29.530
24 221 Sérgio Henrique 1s326ms 19s653ms 00:01:30.856
25 237 Dienaro Bastos Spanholi 0s370ms 20s023ms 00:01:31.226
26 214 Pedro Alberto Seron 0s484ms 20s507ms 00:01:31.710
27 254 Joubert Isaias Romancini Filho 0s727ms 21s234ms 00:01:32.437
28 245 Marcos Baioneta Costa 0s946ms 22s180ms 00:01:33.383
29 229 Alexandre Mattos De Souza Lima 28947ms 25s127ms 00:01:36.330
30 219 Alexandre Nickolas Vieira 1s220ms 26s347ms 00:01:37.550
31 241 Donizett Filho 1s116ms 27s463ms 00:01:38.666
32 212 Renan Lucas Lazarini 0s937ms 28s400ms 00:01:39.603
33 227 Pedro Henrique Menegon Barboza 0s201ms 28s601ms 00:01:39.804
34 236 Judson Duarte 5s186ms 33s787ms 00:01:44.990
35 230 Hesley Vale Barbosa 1s053ms 34s840ms 00:01:46.043
36 202 Ricardo De Andrade 1s843ms 36s683ms 00:01:47.886
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

234
215
206
208
232
218
224
201
247
210
207
248
238
231
296

Mauricio Motta Ramos

Joao Batista Ezequias De Oliveira Amaro

Elizeu Munhoz
Samuel Caixeta
Willian Tortola

José Abdo Sotello
Pedro Aguiar

Luiz Felipe Silva Leite
Thiago Oliveira Fiuza Fiuza
Delson Moura

Fabio Brisot

Willian Arnaldo
Everton Leite
Francescoli Rodrigues

Amarildo Nikimba

20/11/2021 - 17:22:24

5s201ms
2s253ms
12s080ms
2s530ms
3s137ms
8s683ms
0s610ms
2s420ms
7s257ms
0s736ms
3s524ms
7s177ms
29s156ms
8m45s947ms
6m41s240ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Xuxuniacs - Prologo

41s884ms
44s137ms
56s217ms
58s747ms
1m1s884ms
1m10s567ms
1m11s177ms
1m13s597ms
1m20s854ms
1m21s590ms
1m25s114ms
1m32s291ms
2m1s447ms

10m47s394ms
17m28s634ms

00:01:53.087

00:01:55.340
00:02:07.420
00:02:09.950
00:02:13.087
00:02:21.770
00:02:22.380
00:02:24.800
00:02:32.057
00:02:32.793
00:02:36.317
00:02:43.494
00:03:12.650
00:11:58.597
00:18:39.837
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Posigao N° Nome

1 14  Renan Tonon

2 5 Gui Réia Da Importada

3 11 Diego Felipe Maraskim Vobeto
4 8 Lucas Dal Poz

5 1 Pierre Farina

6 13 Willians Kauffmann
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Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Xuxuniacs - Prologo

1-Gold

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

15s260ms
0s310ms
15180ms
1s654ms
1m34s476ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

15s260ms
15s570ms
16s750ms
18s404ms
1m52s880ms

Tempo
00:01:13.770

00:01:29.030
00:01:29.340
00:01:30.520
00:01:32.174
00:03:06.650
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Posigao N°

1 306
2 313
3 325
4 320
5 379
6 336
7 301
8 309
9 335
10 300
11 315
12 321
13 319
14 302
15 303
16 304
17 350
18 329
19 338
20 323
21 330
22 327
23 311
24 316
25 317
26 312
27 322
28 397

20/11/2021 - 17:23:13

HRSNUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

4 -Iron
Nome Gen. Dif. Anterior
Daniel Cortez Marim 0s000ms
Jose Marcos Reginaldo Da Silva 7s180ms
Tiago Cerzésimo 0s533ms
Marcio Kevin Barbosa 15190ms
Ronaldo Albuquerque da Silva 0s071ms
José Dilamar Silva De Souza 0s366ms
Kassio Oliveira Alves Alves 1s790ms
Otavio Marcus Rufino Tunes 7s870ms
Anderson Pedro 0s037ms
Evonaldo Rodrigues De Melo 2s813ms
Joabe De Melo Rosal 2s360ms
Arimarco Bezerra Pereira 5s476ms
Thiago Freitas David 7s394ms
Jose Abdo Sotello Filho 0s490ms
Andre Araujo Araujo Oliveira 4s757ms
Leonardo Matos Silva 8s377ms
Marcos Possobom 33s259ms
Marcos Roberto Lopes Filho 18s230ms
Taquara Taquara 3s137ms
Everaldo Feitoza Almeida 4s070ms
Thalison Oliveira 33s574ms
Diego Willian 15s363ms
Elivelton Renner Oliveira Barbosa 1m4s003ms
Jodo Vitor Rodrigues 43s540ms
Marquinho Rodrigues 0s303ms
Mauricio Eduardo Ferreira Da Silva 2m35s947ms
Kaliny Rodrigues 6m23s210ms
Alex de Oliveira Lima 34s480ms
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Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Xuxuniacs - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

7s180ms
7s713ms
8s903ms
8s974ms
9s340ms
11s130ms
19s000ms
19s037ms
21s850ms
24s210ms
29s686ms
37s080ms
37s570ms
42s327ms
50s704ms
1m23s963ms
1m42s193ms
1m45s330ms
1m49s400ms
2m22s974ms
2m38s337ms
3m42s340ms
4m25s880ms
4m26s183ms
7m2s130ms

13m25s340ms
13m59s820ms

Tempo
00:01:17.870

00:01:25.050
00:01:25.583
00:01:26.773
00:01:26.844
00:01:27.210
00:01:29.000
00:01:36.870
00:01:36.907
00:01:39.720
00:01:42.080
00:01:47.556
00:01:54.950
00:01:55.440
00:02:00.197
00:02:08.574
00:02:41.833
00:03:00.063
00:03:03.200
00:03:07.270
00:03:40.844
00:03:56.207
00:05:00.210
00:05:43.750
00:05:44.053
00:08:20.000
00:14:43.210
00:15:17.690
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Xuxuniacs - Prologo

2 - Silver
Posigao N° Nome Gen. Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider Tempo
1 131 Phelipe Souza Possobom 0s000ms 0s000ms 00:01:28.590
2 119 José Henrique Borges Leal 5s053ms 5s053ms 00:01:33.643
3 116 Gerson Cecatto 13s807ms 18s860ms 00:01:47.450
4 105 Tiago Amstalden 0s513ms 19s373ms 00:01:47.963
5 100 Heliazar Da Silva Amaro 2s490ms 21s863ms 00:01:50.453
6 109 Gabriel Bellaver 2s877ms 24s740ms 00:01:53.330
7 106 Alexandre Favero 3s460ms 28s200ms 00:01:56.790
8 103 Lucas Defente 1s494ms 29s694ms 00:01:58.284
9 102  Junior Garbugio 8s199ms 37s893ms 00:02:06.483
10 121 Diego Borsanelli 0s134ms 38s027ms 00:02:06.617
1 108 Richelli Cotrim 9s857ms 47s884ms 00:02:16.474
12 140 Ailtom Ferreira Guerra Filho 3s199ms 51s083ms 00:02:19.673
13 104  Alvaro José Guzi 1s464ms 52s547ms 00:02:21.137
14 118  Arthur Mendonga 40s553ms 1m33s100ms 00:03:01.690
15 114 Haroldo Paiva 1m58s110ms 3m31s210ms 00:04:59.800

20/11/2021 - 17:22:03

chronusae.com.br

7



